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Lie angle
LOFT ANGLE

62.9 ˚
33˚

CENTRE of Gravity
Measurements

Head Weight
CG Height
CG Depth

265 g
17.69mm
8.90mm

718 TMB

33˚

CENTRE of Gravity
Projection

- CG Face Projection

62.9˚

- Geometric Centre

CG depth: 7.90 MM

60mm

Sole Width: 20mm

26.07mm

Cg height  17.69mm

CG Depth (Y): 8.90 mm

- Centre of Gravity CG Face Projection
Measurements

Horizontal CG
Centre of Gravity Face Projection

-7mm
26.07mm

Lie and Loft
Measurements

56mm

horizontal cg displacement: -7MM


